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28296 SFR 651 12/28/2009

2011HX Base Yr

557 NW BISON CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,740 117.0477 131.09 228,097 2010 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1418

BAS 1,418 100 1,418 158,003

FGR 480 55 264 29,417

FOP 42 30 13 1,448

FOP 150 30 45 5,014

2,090 1,740 193,882

BAS= W13 FOP= N10 W15 S10 E15$ W38 S28 FGR= S20 E24 N20 W24$
E24 FOP= S3 E7 N6 W7 S3$ N3 E7 S6 E13 N7 E7 N24$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,637.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,683

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,800

8,983

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,414

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 42,350


